@California

Food Producers

CLFP Statistics Report

June 19, 2025

California League of Food Producers

U.S. PROCESSED TOMATO SUPPLY & MOVEMENT

The 2024-2025 U.S. Processed Tomato Supply and Movement reported is based on 94% of the industry reporting data.

All numbers are rounded to the nearest 1,000 Ibs. for the purposes of this report.

June

Beginning Inventory (June 1 Inventory of

prior reporting year)
Pack

Total Supply

June 1 Inventory
12 Month Disappearance

Monthly Disappearance

2023-2024 2024-2025
3,053,000 5,648,000
13,269,000 11,554,000
16,322,000 17,202,000

(assuming 100% reporting)

5,648,000 6,407,000
10,674,000 10,795,000
890,000 900,000

%+ /[ -

85.0%

-12.9%

5.4%

13.4%
1.1%

1.1%

This report is an estimate of total U.S. supply and demand for processed tomato products.
voluntary pack and inventory reports furnished by participating U.S. processors.

All positions are stated on a "raw product tons" equivalent basis.

CLFP "Pack Year" begins June 1 and ends May 31.

2024-2025 pack year statistics based on reports from processors handling 94% of U.S. tonnage.

2024-2025

NA

NA
NA

(actual — estimated 94%
of industry reporting)

6,023,000
NA

NA

Reports are based on

2377 GOLD MEADOW WAY, STE. 285, GOLD RIVER, CA 95670 | P:(916) 640-8150 | F:(916)237-9559 | WWW.CLFP.COM



