

California League of Food Producers

## **U.S. PROCESSED TOMATO SUPPLY & MOVEMENT**

The 2024-2025 U.S. Processed Tomato Supply and Movement reported is based on 94% of the industry reporting data. All numbers are rounded to the nearest 1,000 lbs. for the purposes of this report.

June	2023-2024	2024-2025	% + / -	2024-2025
<b>Beginning Inventory</b> (June 1 Inventory of prior reporting year)	3,053,000	5,648,000	85.0%	NA
Pack	13,269,000	11,554,000	-12.9%	NA
Total Supply	16,322,000	17,202,000	5.4%	NA

(assuming 100% reporting)

(actual – estimated 94% of industry reporting)

June 1 Inventory	5,648,000	6,407,000	13.4%	6,023,000
12 Month Disappearance	10,674,000	10,795,000	1.1%	NA
Monthly Disappearance	890,000	900,000	1.1%	NA

This report is an **estimate** of total U.S. supply and demand for processed tomato products. Reports are based on voluntary pack and inventory reports furnished by participating U.S. processors.

All positions are stated on a "raw product tons" equivalent basis.

CLFP "Pack Year" begins June 1 and ends May 31.

2024-2025 pack year statistics based on reports from processors handling 94% of U.S. tonnage.